
Bellinzago 06 07 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 274 DI PASQUALE L. 13:43.913
Tempo gara

1 1:57.562 + 01.127 12:07:58.826  47,679

2 1:56.435 --------- 12:09:55.261  48,140

3 1:57.071 + 00.636 12:11:52.332  47,879

4 1:57.886 + 01.451 12:13:50.218  47,548

5 1:56.569 + 00.134 12:15:46.787  48,085

6 1:58.042 + 01.607 12:17:44.829  47,485

7 1:57.392 + 00.957 12:19:42.221  47,748

 Po. 2 - # 73 VAILATTI I. + 04.284
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.063 + 09.011 12:08:03.371  44,819

2 1:57.312 + 01.260 12:10:00.683  47,780

3 1:57.776 + 01.724 12:11:58.459  47,592

4 1:56.853 + 00.801 12:13:55.312  47,968

5 1:57.805 + 01.753 12:15:53.117  47,580

6 1:57.336 + 01.284 12:17:50.453  47,771

7 1:56.052 --------- 12:19:46.505  48,299

 Po. 3 - # 103 GIASSI D. + 26.323
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.942 + 09.257 12:08:06.250  43,810

2 1:59.323 + 00.638 12:10:05.573  46,975

3 1:58.685 --------- 12:12:04.258  47,228

4 1:59.629 + 00.944 12:14:03.887  46,855

5 1:58.871 + 00.186 12:16:02.758  47,154

6 2:02.069 + 03.384 12:18:04.827  45,918

7 2:03.717 + 05.032 12:20:08.544  45,307

 Po. 4 - # 516 GALASSO M. + 34.518
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.010 + 06.177 12:08:08.308  44,132

2 2:01.230 + 00.397 12:10:09.538  46,236

3 2:01.627 + 00.794 12:12:11.165  46,085

4 2:01.091 + 00.258 12:14:12.256  46,289

5 2:00.833 --------- 12:16:13.089  46,388

6 2:01.565 + 00.732 12:18:14.654  46,109

7 2:02.085 + 01.252 12:20:16.739  45,912

 Po. 5 - # 93 FERRARI L. + 50.767
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.163 + 03.955 12:08:05.471  44,079

2 2:03.208 --------- 12:10:08.679  45,494

3 2:03.994 + 00.786 12:12:12.673  45,205

4 2:04.185 + 00.977 12:14:16.858  45,136

5 2:04.528 + 01.320 12:16:21.386  45,012

6 2:05.813 + 02.605 12:18:27.199  44,552

7 2:05.789 + 02.581 12:20:32.988  44,560

 Po. 6 - # 102 GHEZZI A. + 1:01.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.483 + 07.862 12:08:14.241  42,631

2 2:06.050 + 02.429 12:10:20.291  44,468

3 2:06.072 + 02.451 12:12:26.363  44,460

4 2:05.365 + 01.744 12:14:31.728  44,711

5 2:03.781 + 00.160 12:16:35.509  45,283

6 2:04.722 + 01.101 12:18:40.231  44,942

7 2:03.621 --------- 12:20:43.852  45,342

 Po. 7 - # 4 PAVIN A. + 1:12.096
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.839 + 05.422 12:08:12.566  42,840

2 2:06.821 + 01.404 12:10:19.387  44,198

3 2:05.417 --------- 12:12:24.804  44,693

4 2:08.280 + 02.863 12:14:33.084  43,695

5 2:09.384 + 03.967 12:16:42.468  43,322

6 2:05.718 + 00.301 12:18:48.186  44,586

7 2:06.131 + 00.714 12:20:54.317  44,440

 Po. 8 - # 964 FURFARO L. + 1:15.406
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.863 + 10.008 12:08:14.171  41,256

2 2:11.546 + 05.691 12:10:25.717  42,610

3 2:06.333 + 00.478 12:12:32.050  44,368

4 2:06.406 + 00.551 12:14:38.456  44,343

5 2:05.855 --------- 12:16:44.311  44,537

6 2:06.098 + 00.243 12:18:50.409  44,451

7 2:07.218 + 01.363 12:20:57.627  44,060

 Po. 9 - # 800 PAVIN M. + 1:20.077
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.740 + 05.888 12:08:11.048  42,227

2 2:06.852 --------- 12:10:17.900  44,187

3 2:07.540 + 00.688 12:12:25.440  43,949

4 2:09.116 + 02.264 12:14:34.556  43,412

5 2:09.879 + 03.027 12:16:44.435  43,157

6 2:08.796 + 01.944 12:18:53.231  43,520

7 2:09.067 + 02.215 12:21:02.298  43,429

 Po. 10 - # 141 BOVONE T. + 2:15.710
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.249 + 05.237 12:08:21.413  40,253

2 2:14.459 + 00.447 12:10:35.872  41,687

3 2:17.458 + 03.446 12:12:53.330  40,778

4 2:14.012 --------- 12:15:07.342  41,826

5 2:16.612 + 02.600 12:17:23.954  41,030

6 2:16.742 + 02.730 12:19:40.696  40,991

7 2:17.235 + 03.223 12:21:57.931  40,844

 Po. 11 - # 866 IORIO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.569 + 04.802 12:08:21.877  39,042

2 2:18.767 --------- 12:10:40.644  40,393

3 2:20.135 + 01.368 12:13:00.779  39,999

4 2:20.412 + 01.645 12:15:21.191  39,920

5 2:21.410 + 02.643 12:17:42.601  39,638

6 2:19.996 + 01.229 12:20:02.597  40,038

 Po. 12 - # 215 RIVA ROVEDA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.645 + 02.482 12:08:27.510  38,751

2 2:22.163 --------- 12:10:49.673  39,428

3 2:22.479 + 00.316 12:13:12.152  39,341

4 2:26.105 + 03.942 12:15:38.257  38,364

5 2:25.096 + 02.933 12:18:03.353  38,631

6 2:24.169 + 02.006 12:20:27.522  38,879

 Po. 13 - # 177 BOVONE C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.082 + 10.333 12:08:29.390  37,100

2 2:22.960 + 02.211 12:10:52.350  39,208

3 2:27.585 + 06.836 12:13:19.935  37,979

4 2:20.749 --------- 12:15:40.684  39,824

5 2:26.226 + 05.477 12:18:06.910  38,332

6 2:25.430 + 04.681 12:20:32.340  38,542

 Po. 14 - # 20 IERARDI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.845 + 05.396 12:08:34.314  36,914

2 2:26.449 --------- 12:11:00.763  38,274

3 2:26.685 + 00.236 12:13:27.448  38,212

4 2:28.080 + 01.631 12:15:55.528  37,853

5 2:30.432 + 03.983 12:18:25.960  37,261

6 2:26.963 + 00.514 12:20:52.923  38,140

Fastest lap: 1:56.052
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Bellinzago 06 07 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 15 - # 338 REGALDO S. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.033 + 03.538 12:08:12.413  42,777

2 2:07.495 --------- 12:10:19.908  43,964

3 2:09.012 + 01.517 12:12:28.920  43,447

 Po. 16 - # 8 FERRERO A. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.667 --------- 12:08:17.727  41,316

2 4:39.799 + 2:24.132 12:12:57.526  20,033

Fastest lap: 1:56.052
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